
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1415-019 

PWP# CC-2014-289 
Project Estimate:  $1,039,540.36 

 
Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 

Frank Lepori Construction Steve Kitaoka 775-337-2063 
x110 

775-337-2066 steve@leporiconstruction.com 

Building Solutions, Inc. Tammy Ferrer  775-323-6242 tammy@bsincus.com 
Creekside Electrical Contractor, Inc. Jim Andrews 775-841-5558 775-841-5565 creeksideelectric@charter.net 
Intermountain Electric, Inc. Tom Pourchot 775-850-3600 775-850-3605 tpourchot@imelect.com 
Bison Construction John Martin 775-849-1850 775-849-1884 john@bisonconstruction.net 
Reyman Brothers Construction Guinevere Olson 775-356-0150 775-356-0247 golson@reymanbrothers.com 
Shaheen Beauchamp Builders Brenda Erickson 775-885-2294 775-885-9791 Brenda@sbbuilders.com 

 
 


